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The financial details for the previous 3 years as per tbe audited statement of 
Accounts : 

Name of the Company: Inox Wind Limited 
(Rs, in Crores) 

Equity Paid up Capital 

Reserves and surplus* 

Carry forward losses 

2 years prior to the 
last Audited 
Financial Year 

Particulars 

Net Wol-th 

Miscellaneous Expenditure 

I Income from Operations ( 583.32 1 518.23 I 504.05 1 

325.95 

1,995.56 

Secured Loans 

Unsecured LoansX* 

Fixed Assets 

As per last 
Audited 
Financial Year 

2,321.50 

I Profit after Tax I (313.76) 1 (273.18) 1 (195,681 1 

I year prior to the 
last Audited 
Financial Yeala 

221.91 

2011,97 

2,233.88 

594.27 
859.66 

422.35 

- 
Total Income 

Total Expenditure 

Profit before Tax 

221.91 

1,366.80 

*FY2021-22 Net worth including Compulsorily Convertible Preference share 

458.00 

306.29 

400.22 

848.83 

1,164.04 

(315.22) 

Cash profit (Profit after tax + 
Depreciation) . 

EPS - INR 

Book value (Net worth/ No, of 
shares) - INR 

**FYzoz~-23 Unsecuredloans including Non-Convertible, Non-Cumulative, Participating, 
Redeemable Preference Shares 

635.95 
195.16 

429.50 

For Inox ind Limited t 

606.69 

1,029.78 

(423.08) 

(274.78) 
(9.67) 

71.22 

Date: 16th June, 2023 

620.37 

927.06 

(306.68) 

Narayan Lodha 
Chief Financial Officer 

(235.18) 
(12.33) 

100,66 
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(156,88) 

(8.82) 

71.59 


