



CIN: L31901HP2009PLC031083

Corporate Office: INOXGFL Towers, Plot No.17, Tel: +91-120-6149600 | contact@inoxwind.com Sector-16A, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, India. Fax: +91-120-6149610 www.inoxwind.com

The financial details for the previous 3 years as per the audited statement of Accounts:

Name of the Company: Inox Wind Limited

Particulars	As per last 1 year prior to the		(Rs. in Crores) 2 years prior to the
	Audited	last Audited	last Audited
	Financial Year	Financial Year	Financial Year
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Equity Paid up Capital	325.95	221.91	221.91
Reserves and surplus*	1,995.56	2011.97	1,366.80
Carry forward losses			r
Net Worth	2,321.50	2,233.88	1,588.72
Miscellaneous Expenditure	-		-
Secured Loans	594.27	458.00	635.95
Unsecured Loans**	859.66	306.29	195.16
Fixed Assets	422.35	400.22	429.50
Income from Operations	583.32	518.23	504,05
Total Income	848.83	606.69	620,37
Total Expenditure	1,164.04	1,029.78	. 927.06
Profit before Tax	(315.22)	(423.08)	(306.68)
Profit after Tax	(313.76)	(273.18)	(195.68)
Cash profit (Profit after tax + Depreciation)	(274.78)	(235,18)	(156.88)
EPS – INR	(9.67)	(12.33)	(8.82)
Book value (Net worth/ No. of shares) - INR	71.22	100.66	71.59

*FY2021-22 Net worth including Compulsorily Convertible Preference share

**FY2022-23 Unsecured loans including Non-Convertible, Non-Cumulative, Participating, Redeemable Preference Shares

For Inox Wind Limited

Manoj Shambhu Dixit Whole-time Director

Date: 16th June, 2023

Narayan Lodha **Chief Financial Officer**



Registered Office : Plot No.1, Khasra No.264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Basal, Distt. Una-174 303, (H.P.) INDIA. Tel: +91-1975-272001